:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9543585

Jul 19, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 298,237 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 789030 - 0.018578283 ETH®
63.25 USD

2 789031 - 0.018563928 ETH®
63.20 USD

3 789032 - 0.018521968 ETH®
63.06 USD

4 789033 - 0.018616608 ETH®
63.38 USD

S 789034 - 0.018529046 ETH®
63.08 USD

6 789035 - 0.018538397 ETH®
63.11 USD

7 789036 - 0.018713428 ETH®
63.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9543585
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/298237
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789030
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789031
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789032
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789033
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789034
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789035
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789036
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Validator Id

789038

789039

789047

789048

789051

789052

789053

789054

789055

Validator Id

550049

Amount

- 0.018904825
64.36 USD

- 0.018927296
64.44 USD

- 0.018828024
64.10 USD

- 0.018853247
64.18 USD

- 0.018544063
63.13 USD

- 0.018588309
63.28 USD

- 0.018669041
63.56 USD

- 0.018510297
63.02 USD

- 0.018610834
63.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.045139218
153.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789038
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789039
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789047
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789048
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789051
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789052
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789053
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789054
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789055
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/550049

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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